
Adelaide Botanic Garden      Dec2023-Jan2024 Self-guided walk 

Free guided walks leave from the Schomburgk Pavilion at 10.30am daily.  For a booked walk, email the details of your request to friendsguides@internode.on.net 
This leaflet has been prepared by volunteer Garden Guides from the Friends of the Botanic Gardens of Adelaide (https://www.friendsbgadelaide.com).  
 
 

 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4  5 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 6 

M E B 

Amazon 

Goodman 

Dahlias 
 

 10 

mailto:friendsguides@internode.on.net
https://www/
http://friendsbgadelaide.com/

